
 

 
Alicia Loomis  artafacts@hotmail.com 
Anna Kostanian  www.annakostanian.com 
Annie Schiller  www.floridanativeplants.com 
Betsy Damon  www.keepersofthewaters.org 
Coni Porter  www.cporterdesigns.com 
Daniel Perales  www.danielperales.com 
Grace Howl  www.gracehowl.com  
Heide Dettmers  hdettmers@aol.com 
Jackie Brookner  www.jackiebrookner.net 
Joni Younkins-Herzog www.joniyounkinsherzog.com 
Lori Loveberry-George lovegeorge3@verizon.net 
Kevin Costello  www.kevincostelloart.com 
Mark Burdette  www.markburdette.us 
Michael Wyshock  www.wyshock.com 
Natalie Fletcher  www.qualityaquaponics.com 
Pamela Callender  www.pamelacallender.com 
Phil Chiocchio  chiocchio@me.com 
Riva Weinstein  www.rivaweinstein.com 
S Paul Matkowsky www.matkowskydesigns.com 
Suzie Sureck  www.suzysureck.com 
Wayne Eastep  www.eastepphotography.com 
Xavier Cortada  www.xaviercortada.com 
Zachary Louis See  www.zacharysee.com 

Environmental/EcoArt Exhibit 2013, at Eckerd College, Sarasota Center 
www.eckerd.edu 

Curator, Pamela Callender  

 

Environmental/EcoArt Exhibit 2013, at Eckerd College, Sarasota Center 
www.eckerd.edu 

Curator, Pamela Callender  

 
 

Alicia Loomis  artafacts@hotmail.com 
Anna Kostanian  www.annakostanian.com 
Annie Schiller  www.floridanativeplants.com 
Betsy Damon  www.keepersofthewaters.org 
Coni Porter  www.cporterdesigns.com 
Daniel Perales  www.danielperales.com 
Grace Howl  www.gracehowl.com  
Heide Dettmers  hdettmers@aol.com 
Jackie Brookner  www.jackiebrookner.net 
Joni Younkins-Herzog www.joniyounkinsherzog.com 
Lori Loveberry-George lovegeorge3@verizon.net 
Kevin Costello  www.kevincostelloart.com 
Mark Burdette  www.markburdette.us 
Michael Wyshock  www.wyshock.com 
Natalie Fletcher  www.qualityaquaponics.com 
Pamela Callender  www.pamelacallender.com 
Phil Chiocchio  chiocchio@me.com 
Riva Weinstein  www.rivaweinstein.com 
S Paul Matkowsky www.matkowskydesigns.com 
Suzie Sureck  www.suzysureck.com 
Wayne Eastep  www.eastepphotography.com 
Xavier Cortada  www.xaviercortada.com 
Zachary Louis See  www.zacharysee.com 

mailto:artafacts@hotmail.com
http://www.annakostanian.com/
http://www.floridanativeplants.com/
http://www.keepersofthewaters.org/
http://www.cporterdesigns.com/
http://www.danielperales.com/
http://www.gracehowl.com/
mailto:hdettmers@aol.com
http://www.jackiebrookner.net/
http://www.joniyounkinsherzog.com/
mailto:lovegeorge3@verizon.net
http://www.kevincostelloart.com/
http://www.markburdette.us/
http://www.wyshock.com/
http://www.qualityaquaponics.com/
http://www.pamelacallender.com/
mailto:chiocchio@me.com
http://www.rivaweinstein.com/
http://www.matkowskydesigns.com/
http://www.suzysureck.com/
http://www.eastepphotography.com/
http://www.xaviercortada.com/
http://www.zacharysee.com/
http://www.eckerd.edu/
http://www.eckerd.edu/
mailto:artafacts@hotmail.com
http://www.annakostanian.com/
http://www.floridanativeplants.com/
http://www.keepersofthewaters.org/
http://www.cporterdesigns.com/
http://www.danielperales.com/
http://www.gracehowl.com/
mailto:hdettmers@aol.com
http://www.jackiebrookner.net/
http://www.joniyounkinsherzog.com/
mailto:lovegeorge3@verizon.net
http://www.kevincostelloart.com/
http://www.markburdette.us/
http://www.wyshock.com/
http://www.qualityaquaponics.com/
http://www.pamelacallender.com/
mailto:chiocchio@me.com
http://www.rivaweinstein.com/
http://www.matkowskydesigns.com/
http://www.suzysureck.com/
http://www.eastepphotography.com/
http://www.xaviercortada.com/
http://www.zacharysee.com/

